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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

AGUILAR JIMENEZ, JUAN FELIX

ALONSO MORENO, JOSE JAVIER

BAZ MODENES, CARLOS

CALLE GUTIERREZ, MARTIN

CARMONA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

CASAÑAS SUAREZ, MACARENA MARIA

CASCO REDONDO, MARIA ELENA

CASTELLO VINAGRE, PILAR

COLLADO PEÑA, MARIA TRINIDAD

FERNANDEZ HOLGADO, JOSE DANIEL

GALAN DE CACERES, M PUERTO

GALAN PORRON, JESUS

GALAN ROBLA, INMACULADA CONCEPCION

GARCIA BOHOYO, FRANCISCO JOSE

GARCIA MARTIN, ANTONIO

GARCIA MARTIN, LUIS MIGUEL

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JESUS

GARCIA VERA, MARIA DOLORES

GIL JALIANO, MARIA JOSEFA

GOMEZ SALGADO, BEATRIZ

09**5**5

7*129***

2***67*5

7**1*5*9

**579*6*

80***68*

5*35**9*

0701****

28**2**5

2**5**23

1**719**

76**9**4

08**53**

0*20***5

07**5**0

07*0***8

**265**3

0***16*4

*9**999*

1*33***6

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,090

   0,135

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,909

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,340

   0,090

   0,171

   0,000

  16,000

   5,162

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,666

   0,909

   5,251

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   4,272

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,170

   0,170

   1,000

   1,170

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,170

   1,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,170

   1,000

   1,000

   6,510

   0,090

   0,171

   0,000

  17,170

   5,332

   1,000

  17,170

   1,000

   1,000

   1,666

   1,909

   5,421

   4,880

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   5,442

   0,000

   0,000

   5,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   5,162

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,251

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   4,272

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,666

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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GONZALEZ MIGUEL, ARTURO

GONZALEZ ROYANO, DOMINGO

GRANADOS RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA

GUISADO LOPEZ, JOSE CANDIDO

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL

HERNANDEZ SALADO, JAVIER

LARGO PULIDO, JUAN BENITO

MARTINEZ RANGEL, EUSEBIO

MASOT CARRETERO, ESTHER

MATE ALVARO, RAMIRO JAVIER

MONTERO GARCIA, VICTORIA

MONTERO MIRANDA, JAVIER TOMAS

PARRA LOPEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

POZO MARIÑO, EMILIO SOCORRO DEL

RIVERA NIETO, MANUEL ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ PANIAGUA, ANA

RODRIGUEZ PANTOJA, JUAN ANTONIO

RONCERO REDONDO, JUAN CARLOS

RUBIO SANTANO, CRISTINA

RUIZ PEREZ, JOAQUIN ANTONIO

5**7*7*7

0**6*0*3

5**479**

532**4**

*797*3**

**9*5*23

2*945***

7*2**39*

08**4**3

0***4*10

7**4*7*3

*4*0*9*6

*7*0**80

339*7***

5***41*3

8*0*2**9

0****550

****9211

*894**2*

5*5***85

   0,000

   0,000

   0,180

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,180

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   1,008

   0,000

   1,746

   0,090

   3,861

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   3,204

   3,200

   0,180

   0,000

   0,810

   0,450

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,000

   1,340

   0,850

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,036

   2,008

   1,000

   2,746

   1,090

   5,031

   1,000

   1,340

  16,850

   1,000

   1,000

   0,036

   4,374

   3,200

   1,180

   0,000

   0,810

   0,450

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,403

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,204

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,828

   0,000

   1,746

   0,090

   1,458

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,810

   0,450

   0,000
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SANCHEZ CORONADO, JOAQUIN

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA JESUS

SANTANO GALAN, MARCOS

SIMON RUIZ, LAURA

TORRES FERNANDEZ, LORENA

VIVAS UTRILLAS, MARIA DEL PILAR

0*1*95**

0***52*2

2**5**57

7*04***9

8***01*3

***58*13

   0,000

   0,891

   0,261

   0,000

   0,000

   0,540

   1,890

   0,891

   0,477

   0,000

   0,036

   0,576

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,890

   0,891

   1,477

   1,000

   0,036

   0,576

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,890

   0,000

   0,216

   0,000

   0,036

   0,036
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